Allowance for Hire equipment  charges 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:-  Misc Earth work done       
Total Amount is s Rs :2,845/- 

Work Done from 18-09-2024 to 20-09-2024                               

Rs 1,138/- 

Amount in word  One  Thousand  one hundred thirty Eight   only /-  

Sing 

Bill for  Consumable charges 

G Mannem  
H .no 3-50/5,Chinna Cherlapalli, 

Mallapur, Bodauppal  ,

[...]

Allowance for Hire equipment  charges 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:-  Misc Earth work done       
Total Amount is s Rs :2,845/- 

Work Done from 18-09-2024 to 20-09-2024                               

Rs 569/- 

Amount in word  Five Hundred Sixty Nine    only /-  

Sing 

Measurement Sheet 
Company Name: SJK
Project: DP 24 Site 
Description : Misc earth work done details